
Rank
Start 

No
No

Horse - Passport                                                                     

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time

CALANDRA 21 - 105AR70 LASKARIDIS Aikaterini - 10071656

CASTOR - 105QO18 FERENCZ Katalin - 10098152

ALABAMA - 105MG97 SIMON Blanka - 10111722

BUTTERFLY DE RHODES - 105PV06 PAPOURDANOU Maria - 10040432

RUSHDIE ASP - 106CE50 KARAGEORGOU Amanda - 10058020

FASCINATING FORTUNA - 104QR28 TOPALYAN Talya - 10117849

ATASH DE LA HOGUE - 105RU44 PAPADIMITRIOU Stefania - 10015577

DAKNAAN - 106HU67 DENDRINOU Elina - 10001177

ELOTTI - 105ER72 ATIK Ipek - 10201426

CARINA - 107KK38 OZTURK Nasmina - 10201419

WERVELWIND 4 - 103MO62 AFYONERI Talya - 10070792

SZILAJ - 106CD54 AMPARTZIDI Vasiliki - 10238612

CAPTAIN CUNTERBUNT - 103NW28 KARAKASILI Angelika - 10078618

CONNECT R - 106PK50 TAT Alexia Georgiana - 10252662

HEART BEACH Z - 107CP02 GEORGIEVA Anita - 10142075

AURORE DU NOYER - 105TC65 BASEGMEZ AYDIN Yeliz - 10125793

CHEZARA - 106DC55 DIMITROVA Nadezhda - 10176418

DREE BOEKEN'S CASPARINO - 105RZ61ROMAN Andrada Bianca - 10144072

VENISIA DES ORCETS - 104TW40 AKSOY Tülay - 10252410

CENSES Z - 104YM27 AYAN Duru - 10199517
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BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Comp 14: Amazons Grand Prix

Table A Art.238.2.2  / h. 1,25m 

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

- 170

- 167

16 168

17 154

- 174

TUR
GREY / F / 2008 / ZANG /  /  / Martin Bulík

ROU
GREY / G / 2010 / HANN / BERLIN / FOR PLEASURE / Stefanut ROMAN (10187452)

TUR
BAY / F / 2010 / SF / OGANO SITTE / EFLE DE B'NEVILLE / Jessica ARENE DENON (10034767)

BUL
GREY / F / 2009 / BSH /  /  / Nadezhda DIMITROVA (10176418)

TUR
BAY / F / 2009 / SF / WATCH ME*HOY / DAMIRO B*HN / Mme Marianne SABATIER

14 166 ROU
BAY / M / 2012 /  /  /  / Adrian Marcel Vasile MIHAILESCU (10201206)

15 155 BUL
CHESTNUT / M / 2013 / ZANG /  /  / Miracle EOOD (20017144)

16

12 163 GRE
CHESTNUT / G / 2010 / HSH /  /  / Sandor Zoltan ANTAL (10174623)

13 159 GRE
BAY / G / 2007 / HOLST / CYPER SPACE / CAPRICCIO / ERNIK STABLES

11 175 TUR
BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / CANTOS / TOLBERT / European Youngsters

10 169

8 160

TUR

GRE

9 171 TUR
GREY / F / 2009 / KWPN / CARDENTO / PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE / SUHA TASPOLATOGLU

19

13
CHESTNUT / G / 2013 / SF /  /  / Elina DENDRINOU (10001177)

8

8

14

TUR
GREY / F / 2012 /  /  /  / Murat ÖZTÜRK (10252406)

GRE

7 156

6 172

BAY / G / 2009 / SWB /  /  / Aris KYPRAIOS (10216370)

BAY / G / 2010 / KWPN / ZAPATERO VDL / VERDI / Talya TOPALYAN (10117849)

CHESTNUT / F / 2010 / SF /  /  / Papadimitriou Stephanie

4 157 GRE
CHESTNUT / F / 2011 / SF /  /  / Papourdanou Maria

5 162 GRE

0 4

4 -

6 -

24

0

3 164
BAY / F / 2011 /  / SPAR ACOCERTO /  / Simon Blanka & Serban Fratila

2 165

ROU

BAY / G / 2012 / HOLST / CANTURO / LIMBUS / Oszkar VILAGI (10201357)

1 GRE
BAY / F / 2009 / WESTF / CAPILANO / ANMARSCH / Aikaterini LASKARIDIS (10071656)

84,48

Ret

43,4485,67

158

81,32

40,6880,680 0

82,61

ROU

Jump Off1st Round

0

0

0

0

0

0

76,90

78,67

42,20

43,41

44,97

45,01

0

0

-

-

-82,64

83,624 - -

-91,37

75,428 -

9

- -79,55

84,57 - -

- -

82,22

89,24

12 - -

Elim-

Elim

- -

- -

-92,38

86,69

-

- - -

-DNS- -

20/9/2021 - 1:59 μμ 1 από 1



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

ATASH DE LA HOGUE - 105RU44 PAPADIMITRIOU Stefania - 10015577 0 85,07 1 83,60 0 78,56 0 81,32

CALANDRA 21 - 105AR70 LASKARIDIS Aikaterini - 10071656 0 79,64 0 75,87 4 76,62 0 80,68

BUTTERFLY DE RHODES - 105PV06PAPOURDANOU Maria - 10040432 0 84,44 0 79,23 4 78,42 0 82,61

WERVELWIND 4 - 103MO62 AFYONERI Talya - 10070792 0 75,53 0 73,96 0 73,59 8 75,42

RUSHDIE ASP - 106CE50 KARAGEORGOU Amanda - 10058020 2 92,54 4 82,82 4 80,34 0 84,48

CASTOR - 105QO18 FERENCZ Katalin - 10098152 4 79,51 5 83,50 4 75,90 0 76,90

FASCINATING FORTUNA - 104QR28TOPALYAN Talya - 10117849 4 84,90 10 89,67 0 79,77 0 85,67

CARINA - 107KK38 OZTURK Nasmina - 10201419 6 92,51 1 84,16 1 85,00 6 91,37

DAKNAAN - 106HU67 DENDRINOU Elina - 10001177 2 93,14 5 84,64 4 78,07 4 82,64

ALABAMA - 105MG97 SIMON Blanka - 10111722 4 82,90 4 74,98 8 74,85 0 78,67

HEART BEACH Z - 107CP02 GEORGIEVA Anita - 10142075 1 88,07 0 80,47 4 77,36 12 82,22

CAPTAIN CUNTERBUNT - 103NW28KARAKASILI Angelika - 10078618 5 91,41 8 82,38 4 78,86 8 84,57

CONNECT R - 106PK50 TAT Alexia Georgiana - 10252662 7 99,68 5 85,09 16 78,03 9 89,24

SZILAJ - 106CD54 AMPARTZIDI Vasiliki - 10238612 8 81,59 20 80,76 4 74,66 8 79,55

CHEZARA - 106DC55 DIMITROVA Nadezhda - 10176418 12 79,39 20 76,87 12 70,72 24 86,69

VENISIA DES ORCETS - 104TW40 AKSOY Tülay - 10252410 8 80,15 8 70,05 4 74,96 - -

CENSES Z - 104YM27 AYAN Duru - 10199517 10 92,42 8 80,70 17 99,70 - -

ELOTTI - 105ER72 ATIK Ipek - 10201426 7 98,01 - - - - - -

DREE BOEKEN'S CASPARINO - 105RZ61ROMAN Andrada Bianca - 10144072 4 84,23 - - - - - -

AURORE DU NOYER - 105TC65 BASEGMEZ AYDIN Yeliz - 10125793 6 92,47 - - - - - -

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

156 GRE 1

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Amazons Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK

158 GRE 4 4,00

1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

1

3 157 GRE 4

1,00
CHESTNUT / F / 2010 / SF /  /  / Papadimitriou Stephanie Rank: 4 Rank: 2 Rank: 7

2

0 8,00

BAY / F / 2009 / WESTF / CAPILANO / ANMARSCH / Aikaterini LASKARIDIS (10071656) Rank: 2 Rank: 4 Rank: 1

5 162 GRE 10

4,00
CHESTNUT / F / 2011 / SF /  /  / Papourdanou Maria Rank: 3 Rank: 5 Rank: 4

4

165 ROU 13 13,00

BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / CANTOS / TOLBERT / European Youngsters Rank: 1 Rank: 1 Rank: 11
175 TUR

7 172 TUR 14

10,00
BAY / G / 2009 / SWB /  /  / Aris KYPRAIOS (10216370) Rank: 7 Rank: 7 Rank: 5

6

8 14,00

BAY / G / 2012 / HOLST / CANTURO / LIMBUS / Oszkar VILAGI (10201357) Rank: 9 Rank: 8 Rank: 2

9 160 GRE 11

14,00
BAY / G / 2010 / KWPN / ZAPATERO VDL / VERDI / Talya TOPALYAN (10117849) Rank: 12 Rank: 10 Rank: 6

8

164 ROU 16 16,00

GREY / F / 2012 /  /  /  / Murat ÖZTÜRK (10252406) Rank: 15 Rank: 3 Rank: 10
169 TUR

11 155 BUL 5

15,00
CHESTNUT / G / 2013 / SF /  /  / Elina DENDRINOU (10001177) Rank: 8 Rank: 9 Rank: 8

10

17 25,00

BAY / F / 2011 /  / SPAR ACOCERTO /  / Simon Blanka & Serban Fratila Rank: 10 Rank: 12 Rank: 3

13 166 ROU 28

17,00
CHESTNUT / M / 2013 / ZANG /  /  / Miracle EOOD (20017144) Rank: 5 Rank: 6 Rank: 15

12

163 GRE 32 40,00

BAY / G / 2007 / HOLST / CYPER SPACE / CAPRICCIO / ERNIK STABLES Rank: 13 Rank: 13 Rank: 13
159 GRE

15 154 BUL 44

37,00
BAY / M / 2012 /  /  /  / Adrian Marcel Vasile MIHAILESCU (10201206) Rank: 17 Rank: 14 Rank: 14

14

20 -

CHESTNUT / G / 2010 / HSH /  /  / Sandor Zoltan ANTAL (10174623) Rank: 19 Rank: 15 Rank: 12

- 170 TUR 35

68,00
GREY / F / 2009 / BSH /  /  / Nadezhda DIMITROVA (10176418) Rank: 21 Rank: 17 Rank: 17

-

171 TUR - -

BAY / F / 2009 / SF / WATCH ME*HOY / DAMIRO B*HN / Mme Marianne SABATIER Rank: 18 Rank: 11 Elim R4
174 TUR

- 167 ROU -

-
GREY / F / 2008 / ZANG /  /  / Martin Bulík Rank: 20 Rank: 16 Dns R4

-

- -

GREY / F / 2009 / KWPN / CARDENTO / PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE / SUHA TASPOLATOGLU Rank: 16 Elim R2 -

-
GREY / G / 2010 / HANN / BERLIN / FOR PLEASURE / Stefanut ROMAN (10187452) Rank: 11 Elim R2 -

-
BAY / F / 2010 / SF / OGANO SITTE / EFLE DE B'NEVILLE / Jessica ARENE DENON (10034767) Rank: 14 Elim R2 -

168 TUR



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Amazons Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK
1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

HYLKE - 105NR82 SENGEL Serra - 10002772 1 88,12 - - - - - -

FLEUR VL - 105RR35 DOUBODEL Katerina - 10015585 13 91,60 - - - - - -

- 173 TUR -

161 GRE - -

-
CHESTNUT / G / 2012 / KWPN /  /  / SENEM KIBAR Rank: 6 Elim R2 -

-
Other / F / 2010 / KWPN /  /  / Doubodel Katerina Rank: 22 Dns R2 -



Rank
Start 

No
No

Horse - Passport                                                                     

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time Prize (€)

CHACCO-BELLO - 107GU80 NASSER Mariam Albatul - 10240277

CONDOR 10 - 107FE04 GEORGIOU Petros - 10195124

ELUNA - 104LD93 ERSOY Duru - 10200761

HANELORE - 105ZJ96 GENEL Ela Jansel - 10201226

DOLDOER - 104UK83 GÜL Mina - 10252407

DOHA DU RIOU - 107KR56 DRAKAKI Magia-Myrto - 10239308

LUXIANA - 106AR45 KOUDOUNA Sophia - 10252647

GO JOED - 105NR52 ÇEVIK Ege - 10235058

KARINA BORANA - 105ED78 CHOLAKOVA Eliza - 10182369

CAZENTA - 105HY36 MILANOVA Dessislava - 10197219

SWEET COCKTAIL - 107HF60 NIKOLOVA Maria - 10197220

CARDICA - 105ED79 VELINOVA Danaya - 10218629

HALLA V/H KLUIZEBOS - 105BO80 ALI Zayed - 10201696

HIP HOP GP DU BOIS MADAME - 106GF51TALIAKI Artemis - 10238486

JOMINKA - 107GO07 ERTÖZ Ceren - 10195537

CELINE - 105GA53 YAZICI Alin - 10195846

CALIDA Z - 104EY00 NICHIFOREL Luca - 10252657

HAVANNA VAN'T STEENPUTJE - 105SQ77PARASCHAKI Amaryllis - 10196365

EASY - 104SF16 ATESÇIÇEGI Bade Duru - 10201387

AIDA DIVA 3 - 104YQ93 BENE Sofia - 10218664

HORSE GYM'S CHAYTON - 104WC65 MANEA Anastasia - 10218659

CALICE - 106JR19 DAREMA Arriana - 10238714

SEGOVIA TAME - 104JO14 THEODOROU Marianna - 10239373

AREZZO - 103HS54 GAYDAROVA Ekaterina - 10218630

AZKABAN - 107KA26 SOCO Aja - 10252395

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

24

1

19

2

22

17

18

10

12

7

15

20

16

9

4

5

14

3

11

6

25

8

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Comp 15: Children Grand Prix

Table A Art.238.2.2  / h. 1,20 m  

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

118 ROU
BAY / G / 2007 / HANN / CONTENDRO I / RAPHAEL / Mitzel, Siegfried

22 109 GRE

20 115

18 110

16 120

17 116

19 122

ROU
BAY / F / 2008 / HOLST / CONCETTO / COROFINO I / Sofia BENE (10218664)

GRE
BAY / F / 2008 / BWP /  /  / TOKI SOFIA

TUR
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / KWPN / VERMONT / GLENNRIDGE / Alp YAZICI (10229604)

ROU
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / ZANG / CALVARO F.C. / CALANDO V / Nillius, Frank

TUR
GREY / F / 2009 / KWPN / CARDENTO / CONTANGO / J. van Kooten

14 111 GRE
BAY / F / 2013 / SBS /  /  / Aristides TALIAKIS (10214182)

15 127 TUR
CHESTNUT / F / 2014 / KWPN /  /  / Onur TASPINAR (10012335)

23

12 102 BUL
CHESTNUT / F / 2010 /  / CAMARGO / DARLEY / Ivan Stanchev

13 125 TUR
BAY / F / 2007 / BWP / CONTACT VD HEFFINCK / FUEGO DU PRELET / Kluizebos NV

11 105 BUL
BAY / F / 2010 / SWB /  /  / Peter CHOLAKOV (10181211)

10 103

8 124

GRE

GRE

9 104 BUL
BAY / F / 2011 /  / CARRE / BILLY KING / Eliza CHOLAKOVA (10182369)

13

21
CHESTNUT / G / 2011 / KWPN / AREZZO VDL / AHORN / Dühr-Lehner, Bettina

0

4

4

BUL
Other / F / 2011 / HOLST / CANTOBLANCO / LANDOS / Peter CHOLAKOV (10181211)

TUR

7 112

6 108

BAY / F / 2008 / KWPN /  /  / FATIH BORA TARHAN

CHESTNUT / F / 2013 / SF / DRAKKAR DES HUTINS /  / Magia-Myrto DRAKAKI (10239308)

BAY / F / 2013 / ISH / LUX Z /  / Aikaterini LASKARIDIS (10071656), Yiannis SKANDALIS (10011095)

4 126 TUR
GREY / F / 2012 / KWPN / NUMERO UNO / CARTHAGO Z / Nick VAN DER GRAAF (10041345)

5 121 TUR

69,80 -

0 0

0 0

0 4

8

0

3 123
BAY / F / 2006 / TRAK / LANGET /  / Osman Metin ÜNAL (10165866)

2 106

TUR

BAY / M / 2011 / OS /  /  / Marios GEORGIOU (10184348)

1 ROU
BAY / M / 2011 / OS /  /  / Mohamad Amer NASSER (10240186)

-

60,05

39,50

37,6265,35

117

61,71

88,49 -

821

32,8966,290 0

64,49

CYP

Jump Off1st Round

0

0

0

0

0

0

64,35

61,22

12 65,37 -

35,07

36,07

36,42

37,47

0

0

9

DNS -

24 101
BAY / G / 2005 / KWPN / LUPICOR / CONCORDE / Peeters Yves & PJB Horse Training

BAY / F / 2007 / KWPN /  /  / Pavlos DAREMAS (10174502)

23 113
BAY / F / 2006 / SF / HELIOS DE LA COUR II / THOAS DU THEILLET / Konstantinos BALIOUSIS (10126000)

GRE

-

BUL

- 119 SRB
GREY / G / 2014 / CABSH /  /  / Loran SOCO (10251083)

0

37,04

42,3769,10

64,380 4 35,11

37,1466,04

60,990 8

4

- Elim64,48

58,47 - -

16 69,42 -

- -

65,83

62,40

4 - -

61,618

65,08

-

- -

- -

-66,28

61,47

-

-

-

-

8 - -

-68,798 -

20/9/2021 - 2:08 μμ 1 από 1



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

DOLDOER - 104UK83 GÜL Mina - 10252407 0 72,16 0 65,37 0 66,04 0 60,05

GO JOED - 105NR52 ÇEVIK Ege - 10235058 0 78,06 0 73,22 0 73,66 0 69,10

CAZENTA - 105HY36 MILANOVA Dessislava - 10197219 0 76,35 0 72,03 1 75,86 0 66,04

CHACCO-BELLO - 107GU80 NASSER Mariam Albatul - 10240277 4 76,01 0 70,20 0 67,39 0 66,29

KARINA BORANA - 105ED78 CHOLAKOVA Eliza - 10182369 4 73,00 0 71,79 0 68,81 0 64,38

SWEET COCKTAIL - 107HF60 NIKOLOVA Maria - 10197220 0 73,53 0 69,81 4 67,00 0 60,99

JOMINKA - 107GO07 ERTÖZ Ceren - 10195537 0 75,54 0 73,97 0 73,53 4 65,83

CELINE - 105GA53 YAZICI Alin - 10195846 0 75,87 0 71,99 0 74,02 4 66,28

LUXIANA - 106AR45 KOUDOUNA Sophia - 10252647 0 69,50 0 67,87 5 75,42 0 61,71

ELUNA - 104LD93 ERSOY Duru - 10200761 0 68,81 4 64,50 4 65,03 0 61,22

DOHA DU RIOU - 107KR56 DRAKAKI Magia-Myrto - 10239308 4 78,76 0 68,69 4 72,12 0 65,35

CARDICA - 105ED79 VELINOVA Danaya - 10218629 4 73,43 0 67,99 4 68,75 0 64,48

CALICE - 106JR19 DAREMA Arriana - 10238714 0 72,59 0 70,54 0 70,73 9 88,49

HANELORE - 105ZJ96 GENEL Ela Jansel - 10201226 0 75,99 7 85,64 4 67,91 0 64,49

CALIDA Z - 104EY00 NICHIFOREL Luca - 10252657 0 71,49 4 67,26 0 64,70 8 61,47

HAVANNA VAN'T STEENPUTJE - 105SQ77PARASCHAKI Amaryllis - 10196365 0 71,48 4 66,92 0 64,48 8 61,61

AIDA DIVA 3 - 104YQ93 BENE Sofia - 10218664 5 82,92 1 75,33 0 65,47 8 68,79

CONDOR 10 - 107FE04 GEORGIOU Petros - 10195124 4 66,79 8 65,96 4 68,96 0 64,35

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

121 TUR 0

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Children Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK

124 TUR 0 0,00

1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

1

3 103 BUL 1

0,00
BAY / F / 2008 / KWPN /  /  / FATIH BORA TARHAN Rank: 5 Rank: 1 Rank: 5

2

4 4,00

CHESTNUT / G / 2011 / KWPN / AREZZO VDL / AHORN / Dühr-Lehner, Bettina Rank: 13 Rank: 6 Rank: 8

5 104 BUL 4

1,00
Other / F / 2011 / HOLST / CANTOBLANCO / LANDOS / Peter CHOLAKOV (10181211) Rank: 11 Rank: 10 Rank: 10

4

105 BUL 4 4,00

BAY / M / 2011 / OS /  /  / Mohamad Amer NASSER (10240186) Rank: 19 Rank: 2 Rank: 1
117 ROU

7 127 TUR 0

4,00
BAY / F / 2011 /  / CARRE / BILLY KING / Eliza CHOLAKOVA (10182369) Rank: 16 Rank: 3 Rank: 9

6

0 4,00

BAY / F / 2010 / SWB /  /  / Peter CHOLAKOV (10181211) Rank: 7 Rank: 14 Rank: 11

9 112 GRE 5

4,00
CHESTNUT / F / 2014 / KWPN /  /  / Onur TASPINAR (10012335) Rank: 8 Rank: 8 Rank: 15

8

123 TUR 8 8,00

CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / KWPN / VERMONT / GLENNRIDGE / Alp YAZICI (10229604) Rank: 9 Rank: 5 Rank: 16
120 TUR

11 108 GRE 8

5,00
BAY / F / 2013 / ISH / LUX Z /  / Aikaterini LASKARIDIS (10071656), Yiannis SKANDALIS (10011095)Rank: 2 Rank: 17 Rank: 7

10

8 8,00

BAY / F / 2006 / TRAK / LANGET /  / Osman Metin ÜNAL (10165866) Rank: 1 Rank: 19 Rank: 3

13 109 GRE 0

8,00
CHESTNUT / F / 2013 / SF / DRAKKAR DES HUTINS /  / Magia-Myrto DRAKAKI (10239308) Rank: 20 Rank: 15 Rank: 6

12

126 TUR 11 11,00

CHESTNUT / F / 2010 /  / CAMARGO / DARLEY / Ivan Stanchev Rank: 17 Rank: 13 Rank: 12
102 BUL

15 116 ROU 4

9,00
BAY / F / 2007 / KWPN /  /  / Pavlos DAREMAS (10174502) Rank: 6 Rank: 4 Rank: 22

14

4 12,00

GREY / F / 2012 / KWPN / NUMERO UNO / CARTHAGO Z / Nick VAN DER GRAAF (10041345) Rank: 10 Rank: 23 Rank: 4

17 115 ROU 6

12,00
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / ZANG / CALVARO F.C. / CALANDO V / Nillius, Frank Rank: 4 Rank: 12 Rank: 17

16

106 CYP 16 16,00

BAY / F / 2008 / BWP /  /  / TOKI SOFIA Rank: 3 Rank: 11 Rank: 18
110 GRE

14,00
BAY / F / 2008 / HOLST / CONCETTO / COROFINO I / Sofia BENE (10218664) Rank: 23 Rank: 9 Rank: 20

18
BAY / M / 2011 / OS /  /  / Marios GEORGIOU (10184348) Rank: 15 Rank: 24 Rank: 2



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Children Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK
1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

HIP HOP GP DU BOIS MADAME - 106GF51TALIAKI Artemis - 10238486 4 75,23 4 70,96 4 63,79 4 62,40

EASY - 104SF16 ATESÇIÇEGI Bade Duru - 10201387 0 76,89 8 69,93 0 69,01 8 65,08

HORSE GYM'S CHAYTON - 104WC65MANEA Anastasia - 10218659 5 82,34 0 72,67 4 72,81 8 69,80

AREZZO - 103HS54 GAYDAROVA Ekaterina - 10218630 1 81,94 0 73,13 0 73,82 16 69,42

HALLA V/H KLUIZEBOS - 105BO80 ALI Zayed - 10201696 6 83,02 0 66,15 8 72,30 4 58,47

SEGOVIA TAME - 104JO14 THEODOROU Marianna - 10239373 11 87,03 8 71,83 16 69,86 12 65,37

URTHAGO DES MOTTES - 104KA56KANELLAKI Paraskevi - 10209589 5 81,50 4 75,00 1 75,15 - -

AZKABAN - 107KA26 SOCO Aja - 10252395 8 76,55 4 67,15 12 64,97 - -

BAMBOU ILZE - 106ZH67 ANANIADI KOUROGLOU Magdalene Ilia - 10238713 15 106,96 - - - - - -

19 111 GRE 12

8 16,00

21 118 ROU 9

16,00
BAY / F / 2013 / SBS /  /  / Aristides TALIAKIS (10214182) Rank: 18 Rank: 20 Rank: 14

20

101 BUL 1 17,00

GREY / F / 2009 / KWPN / CARDENTO / CONTANGO / J. van Kooten Rank: 12 Rank: 22 Rank: 19
122 TUR

23 125 TUR 14

17,00
BAY / G / 2007 / HANN / CONTENDRO I / RAPHAEL / Mitzel, Siegfried Rank: 22 Rank: 16 Rank: 21

22

35 47,00

BAY / G / 2005 / KWPN / LUPICOR / CONCORDE / Peeters Yves & PJB Horse Training Rank: 14 Rank: 7 Rank: 24

- 114 GRE 10

18,00
BAY / F / 2007 / BWP / CONTACT VD HEFFINCK / FUEGO DU PRELET / Kluizebos NV Rank: 24 Rank: 21 Rank: 13

24

119 SRB 24 -

BAY / F / 2006 / SF / HELIOS DE LA COUR II / THOAS DU THEILLET / Konstantinos BALIOUSIS (10126000)Rank: 26 Rank: 26 Rank: 23
113 GRE

- 107 GRE -

-
Other / G / 2008 / SF / MYLORD CARTHAGO*HN / CANALETTO / GRIGORIS VOGLIS RIDING INTERNATIONAL (20017672)Rank: 21 Rank: 18 Dns R4

-
GREY / G / 2014 / CABSH /  /  / Loran SOCO (10251083) Rank: 25 Rank: 25 Dns R4

-
BAY / G / 2011 / SF /  /  / JADE SPORT HORSES AG (20016537) Rank: 27 Elim R2 -



Rank
Start 

No
No

Horse - Passport                                                                     

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time

MALANDRA - 106QC70 FAJFRIC Kaja - 10178983

CUPIDO G - 104WI53 SEMENOV Sofia - 10144092

INDY S - 106GL37 PEIMANIDIS Eleni-Melina - 10143835

BETINA - 105ZI96 MUSCALU Nicole Alexandra - 10196497

EDUARD - 105AF85 OZGUN Lyn Nil - 10119262

KELIBIA Z - 106ND74 ALPARSLAN Burak - 10176122

CASSAI - 106CJ89 ANGELOVA Ivana - 10152459

CLH BACK IN BLACK - 105MK75 TÜRKAY Alara - 10201418

MAGICO - 107BI02 SKLAVENITI Tzortzia - 10238618

AL D'BARAN - 105HI86 PETROVA Asya - 10173695

FOR CONTY - 106HP26 GKOUNELA Maria Anna - 10176013

ZAKY AK - 106PN56 ÖZENGIN Mehmet Sarp - 10201423

MIRACLE G - 106CF49 MERMER Irmak - 10176127

E JOOST 111 Z - 107FL64 KIRIK Mert - 10153673

CORTEZINA - 106YG10 MITEVA Aya - 10156185

KARINO - 105SZ61 KOCHEV Milko - 10155600

LORD LEO 18 - 106RN13 GHIMFUS Maria Alesia - 10196868

VENICE - 107EI50 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 10126017

CHOCOLATE V - 106OA26 VAFEADES Maria Ellen - 10174019

BARGENTINUS - 104WO85 ÖZVANLIGIL Elif - 10201394

ALIBORON - 105RR20 VOGLIS Evelina - 10125744

ARUNNA - 103MN73 TUDORAN Delia Ana-Maria - 10153662
2

13

3

5

1

4

11

8

17

6

7

20

10

14

16

21

18

12

19

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Comp 16: Juniors Grand Prix

Table A Art.238.2.2  / h. 1,30 m 

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

133 GRE
BAY / G / 2010 / SF /  /  / GRIGORIS VOGLIS RIDING INTERNATIONAL (20017672)

- 141 ROU

- 146

18 140

16 131

17 144

19 132

TUR
CHESTNUT / G / 2006 / KWPN / ARGENTINUS / NIMMERDOR / S.Yedikardes

GRE
BAY / F / 2013 / AES /  /  / Artemis-Georgia PITSIKOU (10126017)

BUL
BAY / M / 2009 /  /  /  / Valentin Stoyanov

ROU
CHESTNUT / G / 2013 / HOLST / LAUCK'S LOCKE / CALAZIO / Maria Alesia GHIMFUS (10196868)

CYP
BAY / M / 2006 / HANN /  /  / Peter VAFEADES (10188094)

14 148 TUR
BAY / G / 2014 / ZANG /  /  / Arsen KARA (10235803)

15 130 BUL
BAY / F / 2012 / OS / CORTEZ 49 / CHACCO-BLUE / Aya MITEVA (10156185)

15

11 153 TUR
GREY / G / 2011 /  /  /  / Nihan OZENGIN (10201422)

13 152 TUR
BAY / F / 2010 / SWB / MONTE BELLINI / CAPO / Carpe Diem Equestrian Team BV (20000526)

11 136 GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 2011 / HANN /  /  / GOUNELAS S.A. (20003483)

10 128

8 147

TUR

BUL

9 138 GRE
BAY / G / 2012 / BWP /  /  / Anna BOURLOTOU (10176232)

22

9
BLACK / M / 2008 / ISH / TOUCHDOWN /  / Gerard Flynn

8

8

9

BUL
BAY / M / 2010 /  / ATILLA N / SACRE FEU / Asen Vekilski

TUR

7 129

6 151

BAY / G / 2009 / KWPN / CANTOS / EQUADOR / R. Evertse

CHESTNUT / F / 2009 / ZANG /  /  / Hakki Hakan ALPARSLAN (10196985)

BAY / S / 2012 / OLDBG / CORNET'S PRINZ / ARGENTINUS / Krasimira HRISTOVA (10212923)

4 142 ROU
GREY / F / 2011 /  /  /  / Ionel FIERBINTEANU (10131791)

5 149 TUR

Ret -

4 -

5 -

8 -

9

4

3 137
BAY / G / 2008 / BWP /  /  / BLUETHORE LLC (20002431)

2 143

GRE

CHESTNUT / M / 2007 / KWPN / LUPICOR / JOOST / Bucur Ionel

1 SRB
BAY / F / 2012 / BWP /  /  / Nina FAJFRIC (10078130)

-

77,66

-

-74,62

145

77,93

DNS -

--

36,9274,180 0

74,50

ROU

Jump Off1st Round

4

4

0

0

0

0

77,52

74,20

38,15

36,11

38,90

40,03

0

4

-
BAY / F / 2007 / BAD-WÜ / DOBEL'S ARACONIT / CANTUS / Feess, Walter

-

-

-82,99

85,166 - -

-69,74

75,478 -

8

- -75,47

76,07 - -

- -

76,90

76,41

8 - -

99,299

75,94

- -

- -

-80,98

83,24

-

-

12 - -

-Elim- -

20/9/2021 - 2:14 μμ 1 από 1



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

INDY S - 106GL37 PEIMANIDIS Eleni-Melina - 10143835 0 84,13 4 79,42 0 79,99 0 74,20

CASSAI - 106CJ89 ANGELOVA Ivana - 10152459 3 101,85 0 84,09 0 81,98 4 77,93

BETINA - 105ZI96 MUSCALU Nicole Alexandra - 10196497 4 90,51 0 80,24 4 83,17 0 74,50

KELIBIA Z - 106ND74 ALPARSLAN Burak - 10176122 4 87,24 0 83,46 0 84,16 4 74,62

CUPIDO G - 104WI53 SEMENOV Sofia - 10144092 2 97,30 4 85,42 4 87,62 0 77,52

MALANDRA - 106QC70 FAJFRIC Kaja - 10178983 8 88,36 4 80,95 0 80,47 0 74,18

MIRACLE G - 106CF49 MERMER Irmak - 10176127 0 89,70 4 83,88 0 84,51 8 76,07

EDUARD - 105AF85 OZGUN Lyn Nil - 10119262 13 93,97 0 82,08 0 81,53 0 77,66

AL D'BARAN - 105HI86 PETROVA Asya - 10173695 8 89,47 0 79,89 0 79,01 8 69,74

CORTEZINA - 106YG10 MITEVA Aya - 10156185 2 97,54 4 84,40 4 87,58 8 76,90

KARINO - 105SZ61 KOCHEV Milko - 10155600 8 90,29 4 81,96 0 82,40 9 80,98

CLH BACK IN BLACK - 105MK75 TÜRKAY Alara - 10201418 8 104,56 9 106,93 4 89,53 5 82,99

E JOOST 111 Z - 107FL64 KIRIK Mert - 10153673 0 87,42 12 80,76 8 77,66 8 76,41

MAGICO - 107BI02 SKLAVENITI Tzortzia - 10238618 4 86,83 4 89,92 16 86,90 6 85,16

ZAKY AK - 106PN56 ÖZENGIN Mehmet Sarp - 10201423 8 88,58 20 84,76 0 82,00 8 75,47

FOR CONTY - 106HP26 GKOUNELA Maria Anna - 10176013 16 88,03 8 86,10 4 86,30 8 75,47

VENICE - 107EI50 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 10126017 14 96,39 4 88,46 16 87,88 9 99,29

LORD LEO 18 - 106RN13 GHIMFUS Maria Alesia - 10196868 44 - 25 90,31 10 95,95 9 83,24

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

137 GRE 4

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Juniors Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK

129 BUL 3 7,00

1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

1

3 142 ROU 8

4,00
BAY / G / 2008 / BWP /  /  / BLUETHORE LLC (20002431) Rank: 1 Rank: 5 Rank: 3

2

4 8,00

BAY / S / 2012 / OLDBG / CORNET'S PRINZ / ARGENTINUS / Krasimira HRISTOVA (10212923)Rank: 9 Rank: 3 Rank: 7

5 143 ROU 10

8,00
GREY / F / 2011 /  /  /  / Ionel FIERBINTEANU (10131791) Rank: 12 Rank: 7 Rank: 4

4

145 SRB 12 12,00

CHESTNUT / F / 2009 / ZANG /  /  / Hakki Hakan ALPARSLAN (10196985) Rank: 11 Rank: 4 Rank: 6
151 TUR

7 152 TUR 4

10,00
CHESTNUT / M / 2007 / KWPN / LUPICOR / JOOST / Bucur Ionel Rank: 7 Rank: 12 Rank: 2

6

13 13,00

BAY / F / 2012 / BWP /  /  / Nina FAJFRIC (10078130) Rank: 13 Rank: 6 Rank: 1

9 128 BUL 8

12,00
BAY / F / 2010 / SWB / MONTE BELLINI / CAPO / Carpe Diem Equestrian Team BV (20000526)Rank: 3 Rank: 9 Rank: 13

8

130 BUL 10 18,00

BAY / G / 2009 / KWPN / CANTOS / EQUADOR / R. Evertse Rank: 20 Rank: 2 Rank: 5
149 TUR

11 131 BUL 12

16,00
BAY / M / 2010 /  / ATILLA N / SACRE FEU / Asen Vekilski Rank: 15 Rank: 1 Rank: 10

10

21 26,00

BAY / F / 2012 / OS / CORTEZ 49 / CHACCO-BLUE / Aya MITEVA (10156185) Rank: 8 Rank: 11 Rank: 15

13 148 TUR 20

21,00
BAY / M / 2009 /  /  /  / Valentin Stoyanov Rank: 16 Rank: 8 Rank: 16

12

138 GRE 24 30,00

BLACK / M / 2008 / ISH / TOUCHDOWN /  / Gerard Flynn Rank: 17 Rank: 14 Rank: 8
147 TUR

16 153 TUR 28

28,00
BAY / G / 2014 / ZANG /  /  / Arsen KARA (10235803) Rank: 2 Rank: 15 Rank: 14

14

28 36,00

BAY / G / 2012 / BWP /  /  / Anna BOURLOTOU (10176232) Rank: 10 Rank: 18 Rank: 9

17 140 GRE 34

36,00
GREY / G / 2011 /  /  /  / Nihan OZENGIN (10201422) Rank: 14 Rank: 16 Rank: 11

15

144 ROU 79 88,00

CHESTNUT / M / 2011 / HANN /  /  / GOUNELAS S.A. (20003483) Rank: 22 Rank: 13 Rank: 11
136 GRE

43,00
BAY / F / 2013 / AES /  /  / Artemis-Georgia PITSIKOU (10126017) Rank: 21 Rank: 17 Rank: 18

18
CHESTNUT / G / 2013 / HOLST / LAUCK'S LOCKE / CALAZIO / Maria Alesia GHIMFUS (10196868)- Rank: 21 Rank: 17



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Juniors Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK
1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

BARGENTINUS - 104WO85 ÖZVANLIGIL Elif - 10201394 24 121,16 18 112,56 5 92,11 - -

ALIBORON - 105RR20 VOGLIS Evelina - 10125744 9 94,55 4 84,33 4 80,28 - -

ARABELLA II - 103LM77 POPP Semeli - 10143612 0 89,99 4 86,95 20 83,16 - -

EL BASTA - 105UB26 YÜCEDAG Tahsin - 10201360 44 - 0 0,00 0 0,00 - -

ARUNNA - 103MN73 TUDORAN Delia Ana-Maria - 10153662 44 - 25 108,46 13 90,58 - -

CHOCOLATE V - 106OA26 VAFEADES Maria Ellen - 10174019 1 94,15 - - - - - -

ARMAGEDDON DELLE ROANE - 105IQ22KOKKINAKI Maria - 10196748 2 96,65 - - - - - -

PER ON - 102WE39 ANDREOU Theodora - 10239304 9 94,09 - - - - - -

- 146 TUR 47

17 -

- 134 GRE 24

-
CHESTNUT / G / 2006 / KWPN / ARGENTINUS / NIMMERDOR / S.Yedikardes Rank: 23 Rank: 19 Elim R4

-

150 TUR 44 -

BAY / G / 2010 / SF /  /  / GRIGORIS VOGLIS RIDING INTERNATIONAL (20017672) Rank: 19 Rank: 10 Ret R4
133 GRE

- 141 ROU 82

-
CHESTNUT / F / 2005 / KWPN / SILVERSTONE / AHORN / Stefan Bruno Popp Rank: 4 Rank: 20 Dns R4

-

- -

GREY / G / 2009 / KWPN / MR BLUE / INDOCTRO / T. van den Oetelaar - Rank: 10000 Dns R4

- 135 GRE -

-
BAY / F / 2007 / BAD-WÜ / DOBEL'S ARACONIT / CANTUS / Feess, Walter - Rank: 22 Dns R4

-

139 GRE - -

BAY / M / 2006 / HANN /  /  / Peter VAFEADES (10188094) Rank: 5 Elim R2 -
132 CYP

-
BAY / S / 2010 / MIPAAF / EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN / FAUST Z / Konstantinos KOKKINAKIS (10191874)Rank: 6 Elim R2 -

-
GREY / G / 2004 / SWB / ETRUSCO / CARDENTO / Anastasia APOSTOLOU (10225487) Rank: 18 Elim R2 -



Rank
Start 

No
No

Horse - Passport                                                                     

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time

ULYSSE D'ORBEC - 104ZX08 ZOLOTA-GIARA Athina - 10156115

RC LUX VIVENDI - 105QX69 CLARKE Joanna - 10143643

CEROS VAN TIELEN - 103XK43 BOZANOGLU Eda - 10140901

DOLCE VITA - 103WH46 OZTURK Azra - 10201333

CALOT - 104VE19 KOVACS Timea - 10154374

HOPALONG HANS - 105ND36 KYRIAKOPOULOU Athanasia - Maria - 10100729

C.GRUPO PROM CAYANNE Z - 103ON37ARGUC Efe - 10201388

SAPHIR DU PESTEL - 103SL74 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000

CADER VD SLAGERSHOEVE Z - 106NA26STOICA - SCHUMANN Stefania - 10106610

SACRIPAN GD - 103NP94 DROUGAS Dimitrios - 10156113

QUESTOMBRA DELL'ARMONIA - 106BT44TÜTER Burak - 10175229

CASANOVA - 103SQ23 TOPAL Arhan - 10252408

LORINA-ASTORIA - 106NH00 ATANASOVA Kristiyana - 10197226

ELITA - 106PN55 ARI Zeynep Serra - 10201424

14

12

1

2

8

3

11

13

7

9

4

10

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Comp 17: Young Riders Grand Prix

Table A Art.238.2.2  / h. 1,35m 

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

- 214 TUR
GREY / F / 2009 /  /  /  / Fahri ARI (10201421)

12 211 TUR
GREY / S / 2007 / KWPN / LORD SANDRO / CELANO / Dekstation de Havikerwaard

- 199 BUL
GREY / F / 2009 / EBHA /  /  / Kristiyana ATANASOVA (10197226)

11 215 TUR
GREY / F / 2010 / MIPAAF / EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN / ORAME / DELLA MADDALENA RAFFAELLA

10 202

8 203

GRE

TUR

9 205 ROU
GREY / M / 2010 / ZANG / CLUYSENAER VD HEFFINCK / CLINTON / Cristina DULUGEAC (10028732)

6

5
BAY / G / 2006 / SF / CENTUS / PAPILLON ROUGE / Konstantinos BALIOUSIS (10126000)

17

9

GRE
CHESTNUT / G / 2006 / SF / VERDI / MATADOR DU BOIS / GEORGE DIMARAS

GRE

7 210

6 200

BAY / G / 2007 / OLDBG / CATOKI / PILOT / Timea KOVACS (10154374)

CHESTNUT / G / 2012 / KWPN /  /  / Frangogiannis George

BAY / F / 2007 / ZANG / CANAYE / CORIOLAN / Martina Romagnoli

4 213 TUR
CHESTNUT / F / 2008 / KWPN / JOHNSON / BALZFLUG / Mihai Canta

5 206 ROU

5 -

10 -

13 -

9

3 212
CHESTNUT / M / 2008 / SBS /  /  / Serena Nijs

2 207

TUR

BAY / M / 2010 / ISH /  /  / Georgeta Clarke

1 GRE
CHESTNUT / G / 2008 / SF / MYLORD CARTHAGO*HN / ULRIK DU LOGIS*HN / S.A.S. Village Equestre de Conches

77,06

-

-77,08

204

76,60

48,0376,751 0

75,68

ROU

Jump Off1st Round

-

-

1

1

5

5

76,27

77,55

57,17

51,65

-

-

8

12

-

-

-78,66

70,7012 - -

-74,10

75,7713 -

-

- -77,50

75,99 - -

- -Elim

20/9/2021 - 2:17 μμ 1 από 1



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

Time PP PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

RC LUX VIVENDI - 105QX69 CLARKE Joanna - 10143643 78,45 1,86 0 78,08 4 79,05 1 76,27

ULYSSE D'ORBEC - 104ZX08 ZOLOTA-GIARA Athina - 10156115 86,74 6,00 1 84,16 0 83,50 1 76,75

CADER VD SLAGERSHOEVE Z - 106NA26STOICA - SCHUMANN Stefania - 10106610 74,73 0,00 0 79,78 0 81,25 12 70,70

HOPALONG HANS - 105ND36 KYRIAKOPOULOU Athanasia - Maria - 10100729 84,64 4,95 1 84,08 4 78,33 5 77,08

DOLCE VITA - 103WH46 OZTURK Azra - 10201333 88,70 6,98 4 78,15 0 78,72 5 75,68

SACRIPAN GD - 103NP94 DROUGAS Dimitrios - 10156113 78,98 2,12 4 80,93 0 80,57 13 74,10

CEROS VAN TIELEN - 103XK43 BOZANOGLU Eda - 10140901 90,30 7,78 8 83,30 12 68,61 1 77,55

C.GRUPO PROM CAYANNE Z - 103ON37ARGUC Efe - 10201388 89,86 7,56 12 80,09 16 83,40 9 76,60

SAPHIR DU PESTEL - 103SL74 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000 90,57 7,92 23 94,88 5 86,72 10 78,66

CALOT - 104VE19 KOVACS Timea - 10154374 - 30,19 10 90,25 13 84,86 5 77,06

LORINA-ASTORIA - 106NH00 ATANASOVA Kristiyana - 10197226 89,44 7,35 4 78,74 4 80,30 - -

BUCKUP - 104YX26 ÖZVANLIGIL Can Ibrahim - 10252409 95,11 10,19 15 93,20 16 97,87 - -

LARIMAR DES BAUMES - 103MB48MEIMARIDIS Georgios - 10174644 81,10 3,18 20 71,33 32 72,25 - -

QUESTOMBRA DELL'ARMONIA - 106BT44TÜTER Burak - 10175229 78,71 1,99 8 80,78 - - - -

CASANOVA - 103SQ23 TOPAL Arhan - 10252408 93,40 9,33 8 79,88 - - - -

ELITA - 106PN55 ARI Zeynep Serra - 10201424 87,99 6,63 16 79,62 - - - -

ZOHRA VDH Z - 106IH55 KOTAN Memet Emin - 10175228 - 30,19 - - - - - -

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

-
CHESTNUT / F / 2011 / ZANG / ZANDOR / SAYGON / Frida BERGGREN (10001385) - Dns R2 -

Rank: 8 Elim R3 -
214 TUR -

- 216 TUR -

-
GREY / S / 2007 / KWPN / LORD SANDRO / CELANO / Dekstation de Havikerwaard Rank: 14 Elim R3 -

- -

GREY / F / 2010 / MIPAAF / EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN / ORAME / DELLA MADDALENA RAFFAELLARank: 3 Elim R3 -

- 211 TUR -

GREY / F / 2009 /  /  /  / Fahri ARI (10201421)

-
BAY / M / 2004 / CH / LANDJUWEEL ST.HUBERT / HENZO / Aikaterini Paraskevopoulou Rank: 5 Rank: 13 Dns R4

- 215 TUR - -

Rank: 15 Rank: 12 Dns R4
209 TUR 41,19

- 201 GRE 55,18

-
GREY / F / 2009 / EBHA /  /  / Kristiyana ATANASOVA (10197226) Rank: 10 Rank: 7 Elim R4

- -

BAY / G / 2007 / OLDBG / CATOKI / PILOT / Timea KOVACS (10154374) - Rank: 9 Rank: 5

- 199 BUL 15,35

BAY / G / 2006 / KWPN / UKATO / ZERES / Wiljan Laarakkers

45,92
BAY / G / 2006 / SF / CENTUS / PAPILLON ROUGE / Konstantinos BALIOUSIS (10126000) Rank: 13 Rank: 11 Rank: 8

10 206 ROU 53,19 58,19

Rank: 11 Rank: 10 Rank: 7
210 TUR 35,56

9 203 GRE 35,92

28,78
CHESTNUT / M / 2008 / SBS /  /  / Serena Nijs Rank: 12 Rank: 8 Rank: 3

8 44,56

CHESTNUT / G / 2006 / SF / VERDI / MATADOR DU BOIS / GEORGE DIMARAS Rank: 4 Rank: 5 Rank: 10

7 212 TUR 27,78

BAY / F / 2007 / ZANG / CANAYE / CORIOLAN / Martina Romagnoli

15,98
CHESTNUT / F / 2008 / KWPN / JOHNSON / BALZFLUG / Mihai Canta Rank: 9 Rank: 3 Rank: 4

6 202 GRE 6,12 19,12

Rank: 6 Rank: 6 Rank: 6
200 GRE 9,95

5 213 TUR 10,98

12,00
GREY / M / 2010 / ZANG / CLUYSENAER VD HEFFINCK / CLINTON / Cristina DULUGEAC (10028732)Rank: 1 Rank: 1 Rank: 9

4 14,95

CHESTNUT / G / 2008 / SF / MYLORD CARTHAGO*HN / ULRIK DU LOGIS*HN / S.A.S. Village Equestre de ConchesRank: 7 Rank: 2 Rank: 1

3 205 ROU 0,00

CHESTNUT / G / 2012 / KWPN /  /  / Frangogiannis George

6,86
BAY / M / 2010 / ISH /  /  / Georgeta Clarke Rank: 2 Rank: 4 Rank: 2

2 204 GRE 7,00 8,00

1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

1 207 ROU 5,86

RANK

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Young Riders Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

1 από 1 21/9/2021 - 3:28 μμ



Rank
Start 

No
No

Horse - Passport                                                                     

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time

ELECTIC ELVIS C - 105BY87 MARTINI Monika - 10021505

CORTHAGOS 58 - 106PN51 BASEGMEZ Ahmet Berk - 10097742

GOLDPLAY - 105MU87 YILMAZ Ugur - 10038641

LORD MEXX - 106NA20 TOULOUPIS Aggelos - 10070422

CHIN IT - 106EX88 EREN Necmi - 10097758

JESICA - 105HH95 DATZINSKI Anton - 10000760

ARC DE TRIOMPHE - 104KQ43 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

CASPER D'ARGOUGES - 106ME37 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

CAREFULL - 104NS69 CAKMAK Huseyin - 10100812

CAPTAIN - 103UI83 CELIKKOL Emre - 10045750

CASSCORD - 104YL50 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

CASSIUS S - 102VP52 BUCUR Ionel - 10004373

CHACCBALL - 106YG26 NIAGOLOV Angel - 10011432

BONNIE DE PAPIGNIES - 104XH70 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562

HURACAN RC - 105LU14 SCHUMANN Norbert - 10018066

4

10

9

14

6

5

12

2

13

15

11

8

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Comp 18: Seniors Grand Prix

Table A Art.238.2.2  / h. 1,45m 

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

14 189 SRB
BAY / F / 2007 / SBS / KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF / JALISCO-B / JOVANA JELACA

15 187 ROU
GREY / M / 2011 / OS / CORTEZ 49 / POLEANDER / Regatul Cailor

1

12 186 ROU
Other / M / 2005 / OS / CANABIS / QUILOT / Astefanesei Sergiu

13 176 BUL
CHESTNUT / M / 2013 / HANN /  /  / Gest?t Lewitz (20000004), PRIMEX SPORT HORSES Ltd. (20016965)

11 193 TUR
Other / G / 2009 / HOLST / CASALL / CORRADO I / Equo Reitsport GmbH (20000655)

10 191

8 180

BUL

GRE

9 192 TUR
GREY / G / 2007 / KWPN / CAROLUS LL / ZEUS / Devin WILSON (10195028)

3

7
Other / S / 2012 / SF / TRESOR / CONCORDE / Danai LIVIERATOU (10215841)

12

12

TUR
BAY / S / 2006 / HOLST / CONTENDRO I / CARETINO / Gielen Kevin & Melse BV

GRE

7 179

6 178

BAY / F / 2012 / AES / ZIPPIT / CHIN CHIN / George VD VELDEN (10172409)

BLACK / F / 2010 / OS / DIARADO / LANDWIND / Dilchevi Ltd. (20006367)

CHESTNUT / G / 2005 / KWPN / TRIOMPHE DE MUZE / AHORN / Makaronas Evagelos

4 185 GRE
BAY / G / 2013 / HOLST / LARIMAR 7 / CORIANO / Stefan R?DL (10007449)

5 194 TUR

4 -

8 -

8 -

4

3 197
BAY / G / 2011 / KWPN / TOULON /  / Linda & Sofie Slattery

2 195

TUR

BAY / G / 2012 /  /  /  / Ali Erdal BASEGMEZ (10122027)

1 GRE
GREY / G / 2009 / KWPN / CORLENSKY G / GUIDAM / Aimilios MARTINIS (10121628), Alexandra ALIFANTI (10167612), Monika MARTINI (10021505)

74,86

-

-74,98

183

76,22

63,9072,330 10

69,84

TUR

Jump Off1st Round

-

-

0

1

4

4

73,58

78,58

Elim

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-71,04

75,078 - -

-75,67

77,928 -

16

- -73,90

92,38 - -

- -

80,27

76,92

17 - -

20/9/2021 - 2:19 μμ 1 από 1



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

Time PP PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

LORD MEXX - 106NA20 TOULOUPIS Aggelos - 10070422 69,65 0,00 0 72,39 0 73,07 4 69,84

GOLDPLAY - 105MU87 YILMAZ Ugur - 10038641 76,46 3,40 1 81,12 0 79,75 1 78,58

ELECTIC ELVIS C - 105BY87 MARTINI Monika - 10021505 73,45 1,90 4 77,87 0 76,98 0 72,33

CHIN IT - 106EX88 EREN Necmi - 10097758 77,73 4,04 4 78,97 0 79,01 4 74,86

CASSIUS S - 102VP52 BUCUR Ionel - 10004373 74,51 2,43 1 80,11 0 78,49 12 73,90

JESICA - 105HH95 DATZINSKI Anton - 10000760 82,86 6,60 8 76,29 0 76,97 4 74,98

CAPTAIN - 103UI83 CELIKKOL Emre - 10045750 82,32 6,33 4 79,63 1 80,69 8 75,67

CORTHAGOS 58 - 106PN51 BASEGMEZ Ahmet Berk - 10097742 84,70 7,52 9 80,57 5 80,61 0 73,58

CASSCORD - 104YL50 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762 86,29 8,32 5 82,73 1 81,06 8 77,92

ARC DE TRIOMPHE - 104KQ43 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732 90,47 10,41 4 79,80 5 80,61 4 76,22

CASPER D'ARGOUGES - 106ME37 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982 77,90 4,12 0 74,72 12 74,25 8 71,04

CAREFULL - 104NS69 CAKMAK Huseyin - 10100812 84,42 7,38 4 79,18 8 79,61 8 75,07

CHACCBALL - 106YG26 NIAGOLOV Angel - 10011432 78,68 4,51 4 76,90 8 77,49 12 92,38

BONNIE DE PAPIGNIES - 104XH70 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562 88,96 9,65 4 78,73 4 77,00 16 76,92

HURACAN RC - 105LU14 SCHUMANN Norbert - 10018066 83,76 7,05 9 83,52 10 86,34 17 80,27

COPYRIGHT - 105GM38 SKANDALIS Yiannis - 10011095 81,74 6,04 8 74,24 4 74,75 - -

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Rank: 10 Rank: 12 Dns R4
181 GRE 18,04

43,05
GREY / M / 2011 / OS / CORTEZ 49 / POLEANDER / Regatul Cailor Rank: 13 Rank: 16 Rank: 15

- -

BAY / F / 2007 / SBS / KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF / JALISCO-B / JOVANA JELACA Rank: 17 Rank: 9 Rank: 14

15 187 ROU 26,05

BAY / M / 2011 / HOLST / CANTERBURY / CASSINI II / Eirini SPANOU (10110742)

28,51
CHESTNUT / M / 2013 / HANN /  /  / Gest?t Lewitz (20000004), PRIMEX SPORT HORSES Ltd. (20016965)Rank: 8 Rank: 13 Rank: 13

14 189 SRB 17,65 33,65

Rank: 14 Rank: 14 Rank: 9
192 TUR 19,38

13 176 BUL 16,51

24,12
Other / S / 2012 / SF / TRESOR / CONCORDE / Danai LIVIERATOU (10215841) Rank: 7 Rank: 11 Rank: 8

12 27,38

CHESTNUT / G / 2005 / KWPN / TRIOMPHE DE MUZE / AHORN / Makaronas Evagelos Rank: 18 Rank: 10 Rank: 7

11 180 GRE 16,12

GREY / G / 2007 / KWPN / CAROLUS LL / ZEUS / Devin WILSON (10195028)

22,32
Other / G / 2009 / HOLST / CASALL / CORRADO I / Equo Reitsport GmbH (20000655) Rank: 16 Rank: 7 Rank: 11

10 179 GRE 19,41 23,41

Rank: 15 Rank: 15 Rank: 2
195 TUR 21,52

9 193 TUR 14,32

19,33
BAY / S / 2006 / HOLST / CONTENDRO I / CARETINO / Gielen Kevin & Melse BV Rank: 11 Rank: 6 Rank: 10

8 21,52

BLACK / F / 2010 / OS / DIARADO / LANDWIND / Dilchevi Ltd. (20006367) Rank: 12 Rank: 8 Rank: 6

7 191 TUR 11,33

BAY / G / 2012 /  /  /  / Ali Erdal BASEGMEZ (10122027)

15,43
Other / M / 2005 / OS / CANABIS / QUILOT / Astefanesei Sergiu Rank: 4 Rank: 2 Rank: 12

6 178 BUL 14,60 18,60

Rank: 6 Rank: 5 Rank: 5
194 TUR 8,04

5 186 ROU 3,43

5,90
GREY / G / 2009 / KWPN / CORLENSKY G / GUIDAM / Aimilios MARTINIS (10121628), Alexandra ALIFANTI (10167612), Monika MARTINI (10021505)Rank: 2 Rank: 4 Rank: 1

4 12,04

BAY / G / 2011 / KWPN / TOULON /  / Linda & Sofie Slattery Rank: 5 Rank: 3 Rank: 3

3 183 GRE 5,90

BAY / F / 2012 / AES / ZIPPIT / CHIN CHIN / George VD VELDEN (10172409)

4,00
BAY / G / 2013 / HOLST / LARIMAR 7 / CORIANO / Stefan R?DL (10007449) Rank: 1 Rank: 1 Rank: 4

2 197 TUR 4,40 5,40

1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix

1 185 GRE 0,00

RANK

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Seniors Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

1 από 2 20/9/2021 - 2:37 μμ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total

Time PP PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

1st Qualifier 2nd Qualifier 3rd Qualifier Grand Prix
RANK

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Seniors Individual Final

Championship

Sunday  19  September  2021

COMPETITION RESULTS

DICAPRIO - 104FV59 ZAFIROPOULOS Kriton - 10018894 74,28 2,31 7 88,49 - - - -

CASH DE LA HART Z - 105CW30 DOKIC Drasko - 10011622 92,79 11,57 8 73,33 - - - -

STAKKACHIC Z - 105LQ79 DINC Husnu - 10030075 81,26 5,80 - - - - - -

EXTRA VAILLANT - 105SL03 AZAK Burak - 10063913 98,24 14,29 - - - - - -

Rank: 20 Elim R2 -
196 TUR -

-
BAY / F / 2011 / ZANG / STAKKATO / CHELLANO Z / Eric Beauduin - Jouret Rank: 9 Elim R2 -

- -

GREY / G / 2010 / ZANG / CLINTISSIMO Z / BALOUGRAN Z / Drasco Dokic Rank: 19 Dns R3 -

- 198 TUR -

BAY / G / 2009 / KWPN /  /  / C. van Zanten

-
Other / M / 2008 / KWPN / BERLIN / CRUISING / Zafeiropoulos Kritonas Rank: 3 Dns R3 -

- 190 SRB - -

- 182 GRE -

2 από 2 20/9/2021 - 2:37 μμ


